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2025-2026 CALENDAR - תשפ”ה-תשפ”ו שנת  
English Date Schedule  תאריך
Thursday, Sept. 4, 2025 Evening Class Begins  

Orientation and classes  
 אלול י"א חמישי, יום

Sunday, Sept. 7, 2025 First Day of Fall Semester אלול י"ד ראשון, יום  

Monday, Sept. 22- 
Wednesday, Sept. 24 

Rosh Hashana - No Class אלול כ"ט שני, יום -  
 תשרי ב' רביעי, יום

Thursday, Sept. 25 Tzom Gedalia - Classes until 12:30pm / 
No Evening Class 

 תשרי ג' חמישי, יום

Wednesday, Oct. 1-  
Thursday, Oct. 2 

Yom Kippur - No Class  תשרי ט' רביעי, יום - 
 תשרי י' חמישי, יום

Sunday, Oct. 5 Morning Classes only תשרי י"ג ראשון, יום 

Sunday afternoon Oct. 5- 
Shabbosת Oct. 18 

Succos - No Class תשרי- י"ג ראשון, יום 
 תשרי כ"ו השבת, יום

Sunday, Oct. 19 Class Resumes תשרי כ"ז ראשון, יום 

 Yeshivacation - Regular Class  

Sunday, Dec. 14-  
Monday, Dec. 22 

Chanukah - Regular Morning Classes  
No Evening Class 

 - כסלו כ"ד ראשון, יום
 טבת ב' שני, יום

Friday, Dec. 19- 
Monday, Dec. 22 

Chanukah Break - No Class 
 

 - כסלו כ"ט ששי, יום
 טבת ב' שני, יום

Tuesday, Dec. 23  Class Resumes טבת ג' שלישי, יום 

Sunday, Jan. 11- 
Thursday, Jan. 22 

Mid-Term Testing  
 

 - טבת כ"ב ראשון, יום
 שבט ד'  חמישי, יום

Thursday, Jan. 22 Last Day of Fall Semester שבט ד'  חמישי, יום 

Sunday, Jan. 25- 
Sunday, Feb. 1 

Mid Winter Break - No Class 
 

 - שבט ז' ראשון, יום
שבט י”ד ראשון, יום  

Monday, Feb. 2 Spring Term Begins - Class Resumes שבט ט"ו שני, יום​ 

Monday, Mar. 2 Taanis Esther - Regular Class  אדר י"ג שני, יום​ 

Tuesday, Mar. 3- 
Wednesday, Mar. 4 

Purim - No Class אדר- י"ד שלישי, יום 
 אדר ט"ו רביעי, יום

Thursday, Mar. 5 Class Resumes אדר ט"ז חמישי, יום 

Monday, Mar. 23- 
Sunday, Apr. 12 

Pesach - No Class 
 

  - ניסן ה' שני, יום
 ניסן כ"ה ראשון, יום

Monday, Apr. 13 Morning Class Resumes ניסן כ"ו שני, יום 

Tuesday, Apr. 14 Evening Class Resumes ניסן כ"ז שלישי, יום 

Tuesday, May 5 Lag Baomer - Special Program אייר י"ח שלישי, יום 

Thursday, May 21-  
Sunday, May 24 

Shavuos - No Class 
 

 - סיון הי חמישי יום
 סיון ח' ראשון, יום

Monday, May 25 Class Resumes סיון ט' שני, יום 

Tuesday, June 16 Last Day of School and Graduation תמוז א' שלישי, יום 

 

http://www.torahcafe.com/live_events.php?vid=832563f1a
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